
 

Mount Notre Dame High School 2020 Volleyball Schedule 

Date  Day  Opponent   Freshman               JV    Varsity  

Aug. 29  Saturday  CHCA   9:00am  10:00am  11:00am 

Sept. 1  Tuesday  Ursuline   4:30pm        5:30pm         6:30pm 

Sept. 3  Thursday  St. Ursula*  4:30pm  5:30pm  6:30pm 

Sept. 5  Saturday  Bishop Watterson  11:00AM  12:00PM  1:00PM 

Sept. 8  Tuesday  Seton*   4:30pm  5:30pm  6:30pm 

Sept. 12  Saturday  Olentangy Orange  2:00pm  3:00pm  4:00pm 

Sept. 15  Tuesday  Mercy McAuley*  4:30pm  5:30pm  6:30pm 

Sept. 17  Thursday St. Ursula*  4:30pm  5:30pm  6:30pm 

Sept. 19  Saturday  St. Joseph Academy 1:00pm  2:00pm  12:00pm  

            3:00pm 

Sept. 22  Tuesday  Ursuline*   4:30pm  5:30pm  6:30pm 

Sept. 26  Saturday  Mercy Academy(KY) 11:00am  12:00pm  1:00pm 

Sept. 29  Tuesday  Lakota West  5:00pm  5:00pm  6:00pm 

Oct. 1  Thursday  Seton*   4:30pm  5:30pm  6:30pm 

Oct. 3  Saturday  St. Francis DeSales 11:00AM  12:00PM  1:00PM  

Oct. 5  Monday  Fenwick   4:30PM  5:30PM  6:30PM 

Oct. 8  Thursday  Ursuline   4:30pm  5:30pm  6:30pm   

Oct. 10  Saturday  Mercy McAuley*  9:00am  10:00am  11:00am 

Oct. 11  Sunday  Assumption  1:00pm  2:00pm  3:00pm    

Oct. 13  Tuesday  Mason   4:30pm  5:30pm  6:30pm 

Oct. 17  Saturday  Padua     2:00pm  3:00pm 

  

     

 

*denotes GGCL match          

Bold print = home 

 

UPDATED: 9/29/20 

                                                                                                          


